
STEEL FABRICATION   AIR TOOLS   WORKSHOP TOOLS

BONUS

TOP 
SELLER

NEW

HOLEMAKER PRO 35
MAGNETIC BASE DRILL
• Quality, Compact & Robust European 
Made Machine • Lightweight, only 10kg! 
Ideal for onsite & overhead tasks  
• Capacity (diameter) 35mm  
• Capacity (depth) 52mm  
(HMPRO35)

$995

$2995$499
• Drill set 25 piece • 1-13mm 
(UN308-020, valued at $89)

BONUS

BONUS

1/2" IMPACT 
WRENCH
• Max torque : 1650Nm (1200ft-lb)  
• Noise level : 85 dBA  
• Light weight : 1.7kg 
• New patented EZ grease anvil 
(M7-NC4255QH)

$365

$145

• 1/2" Impact socket set  
• 17, 19, 21mm (M7-MA4030, valued at $49)

• Plate & pipe beveller • Produces burr free 
angled or radius bevels quickly and easily  
• For milling steel, aluminium, brass or plastic 
• 22.5 to 65° working range and R2 to R5 
radius edging depending on milling head 
(available separately) • 16mm maximum bevel 
width • 2200W 240V motor • 1800 - 5850rpm  
• 40mm countersinking min diameter • 10kg  
• Milling heads sold separately (BM16)

• 16mm capacity • 16mm B16 
chuck • #2 MT Spindle • 3/4HP, 
240V motor • 16 speed • 1580mm 
height • 60kg weight (TD1316F)

PORTABLE BEVELLING MACHINEPEDESTAL DRILL

HOT 
PRICE$695

• Uses Tungsten Carbide Blade to cut through RHS 
steel up to 120mm x 120mm • Offers an accurate, fast 
& clean cold cut • 3HP, 240V motor • Single speed 
1450rpm • 90° - 45° swivel vice • Supplied with T.C.T. 
mild steel blade (S14)

350mm COLD CUT 
T.C.T. SAW

WORKSHOP 

TOOLS & MACHINERY

AIR DIE 
GRINDER
• Free speed : 20000 RPM  
• Rated power : 0.9 HP • Length : 
190mm • Net weight : 0.65kg  
• Collets : 1/4" & 1/8" • Heavy 
duty model (M7-QA211B)

• 3/8" Carbide Burr Set • 3 piece 
(CB-SET-03, valued at $79)
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350MM X 220MM CAPACITY  
2 WAY SWIVEL HEAD BANDSAW
• 2 way swivel head 0° to 60° • Taiwanese made machine 
• Hydraulic down feed • 2HP, 415V • 2 speed • Round cut 
capacity : 90° : 270mm, 45° : 240mm (WE350DS-3)

$6250

METAL CUTTING SAWS

170MM X 170MM  
CAPACITY SWIVEL  
HEAD BANDSAW
• Swivel head 0° to 60°  
• Taiwanese made machine  
• Hydraulic down feed • Round cut 
capacity: 90° : 170mm, 45° : 120mm300MM X 180MM  

CAPACITY BANDSAW 
• Swivel vice enables 0° to 45° mitre cuts • Taiwanese made 
machine • Hydraulic downfeed • 1HP, 240V • 4 speed belt drive  
• Round cut capacity: 90° : 180mm, 45° : 110mm (UE712A)

310MM X 210MM CAPACITY  
2 WAY SWIVEL HEAD BANDSAW 
• 2 way swivel head 0° to 60° • Taiwanese made machine  
• Hydraulic down feed • 2HP, 415V • 2 speed • Round cut 
capacity : 90° : 250mm, 45° : 200mm (WP310DS-3)

220MM X 220MM  
CAPACITY SWIVEL  
HEAD BANDSAW
• Swivel head 0° to 60° • Taiwanese made machine • Hydraulic 
down feed • Round cut capacity: 90° : 227mm, 45° : 150mm

400MM X 200MM 
CAPACITY SEMI-
AUTO SWIVEL 
HEAD BANDSAW
• Italian made quality  
• 2 way swivel head 0° to 
60° • Semi-auto operation  
• 2HP, 415V • 2 speed  
• Round cut capacity : 90° 
: 300mm, 45° : 240mm 
(MB-411MS-3)

400MM X 200MM 
CAPACITY 2 WAY 
SWIVEL HEAD 
BANDSAW
• Italian made quality • 2 
way swivel head 0° to 60°  
• Hydraulic down feed  
• 2HP, 415V •  2 speed  
• Round cut capacity : 90° 
: 300mm, 45° : 240mm 
(MB-411CSO-3)

350MM X 220MM CAPACITY SEMI-AUTO  
SWIVEL HEAD BANDSAW
• 2 way swivel head 0° to 60° • Taiwanese made machine  
• Semi-auto operation • 2HP, 415V • 2 Speed • Remote safety 
stop switch • Round cut capacity : 90° : 270mm, 45°R : 240mm 
(WE350DSA-3)

250MM X 155MM 
CAPACITY SWIVEL 
HEAD BANDSAW
• Swivel head 0° to 60°  
• Taiwanese made machine  
• Remote safety stop switch 
• Round cut capacity : 90° : 
220mm, 45° : 160mm 

330MM X 220MM 
CAPACITY 2 WAY 
INDUSTRIAL 
SWIVEL HEAD 
BANDSAW
• 2 way swivel head 0° 
to 60° • Semi automatic 
operation • 1.5HP, 415V •  2 
Speed • Round cut capacity : 
90° : 260mm, 45° : 225mm 
(MB-330MS-3)

330MM X 220MM 
CAPACITY 2 WAY 
INDUSTRIAL 
SWIVEL HEAD 
BANDSAW
• Italian made quality • 2 way 
swivel head 0° to 60°  
• Hydraulic down feed  
• Round cut capacity :  
90° : 260mm, 45° : 225mm 
• 1.5HP, 240V, 1 speed 
(MB-330CSO-1) 

• 1.5HP, 415V, 2 speed 
(MB-330CSO-3) 

$1449

220MM X 220MM CAPACITY  
2 WAY SWIVEL HEAD BANDSAW
• 2 way swivel head 0° to 60° • Taiwanese made machine • Hydraulic 
down feed • Round cut capacity : 90° : 227mm, 45° : 150mm

$11495

$8349

$10995

$4995

• 1HP, 240V, 1 spd 
(WP210SH-1) 

• 1HP, 415V, 2 spd 
(WP210SH-3) 

• 1HP, 240V, variable 
spd (WP210SHV-1) 

$2195 $2195 $2395
• 1.5HP, 240V, 1 
spd (WP270SH-1) 

• 1.5HP, 415V, 2 
spd (WP270SH-3) 

• 1.5HP, 240V, variable 
spd (WP270SHV-1) 

$2749 $2749 $2899

• 1.5HP, 240V, 1 
spd (WP275DS-1) 

• 1.5HP, 415V, 2 
spd (WP275DS-3) 

• 1.5HP, 240V, variable 
spd (WP275DSV-1) 

$4350 $4350 $4495

• 1.5HP, 240V, 1 speed 
(MB-280CSO-1) 

• 1.5HP, 415V, 2 speed 
(MB-280CSO-3) 

$5195 $5195 $8995 $8995

$13495

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST2



METAL CUTTING SAWS

250MM SWIVEL HEAD COLDSAW
• Italian made quality • Swivel head 45° left & right  
• Double vice • Round cut capacity : 90° : 70mm,  
45° : 65mm • 1.2HP, 240V, 1 speed (NEW250DV-1) or 
• 1.75HP, 415V, 2 speed (NEW250DV-3) 

350MM SWIVEL HEAD COLDSAW
• Italian made quality • Swivel head 45° left & right  
• 3.2HP, 415V • 2 Speed • Round cut capacity :  
90° : 110mm, 45° : 90mm (NEW350E-3)

350MM SWIVEL HEAD COLDSAW
• Swivel head 45° left & right • Double vice • 3.2HP, 415V 
•  2 Speed • Round cut capacity : 90° : 110mm, 45° : 80mm 
(NEW350EDV-3)

350MM SEMI-AUTO 
COLDSAW
• Italian made quality  
• Semi-auto operation  
• Swivel head 45° left & right  
• Double vice • 3.2HP, 415V  
•  2 Speed • Round cut 
capacity : 90° : 110mm,  
45° : 80mm (NEW350S-3)

300MM SWIVEL HEAD COLDSAW
• Italian made quality • Swivel head 45° left & right  
• Round cut capacity : 90° : 90mm, 45° : 90mm  
• 2HP, 240V, 1 speed (TRS300-1) or  
• 3HP, 415V, 2 speed (TRS300-3) 

315MM SWIVEL HEAD COLDSAW
• Italian made quality • Swivel head 45° left & right • Double vice 
• Round cut capacity : 90° : 90mm, 45° : 80mm  
• 2HP, 240V, 1 speed (TRS315EDV-1) or  
• 3HP, 415V, 2 speed (TRS315EDV-3) 

350MM COLD CUT T.C.T. SAW
• Cuts through RHS steel up to 120mm x 120mm  
• Offers an accurate, fast & clean cold cut • 3HP, 240V 
motor • Single speed 1450rpm • 90° - 45° swivel vice  
• Supplied with T.C.T. mild steel blade (S14)

315MM SEMI-AUTO 
VERTICAL COLDSAW
• Italian made quality • Semi-auto 
operation • Swivel head 45° left & 60° 
right • Trigger switch operation • 2.5HP, 
415V • 2 Speed • Includes blade and 
stand • Round cutting capacity : 90° : 
100mm, 45° : 100mm (NTS315-3)

400MM FRICTION SAW
• Italian made quality • Swivel head 45° left & right  
• Trigger switch operation • Quick locking vice • 7.4HP, 415V, 
single speed 3800rpm • Round cutting capacity : 90° : 130mm, 
45° : 120mm  • Blade not included (TV400-3)

620MM X 450MM CAPACITY 2 WAY 
SWIVEL HEAD SEMI-AUTO BANDSAW
• Italian made quality • 2 way swivel head 0° to 60° • Semi-
auto operation • 2.95HP, 415V •  Variable speed • Round cut 
capacity: 90° : 460mm, 45° : 450mm (MB-650DI-3)

320MM X 290MM CAPACITY FULLY 
AUTOMATIC SWIVEL HEAD CNC BANDSAW
• Italian made quality • Swivel head 0° to 60° • Digital control of 
quantity length • 2.15HP, 415V •  2 speed • Round cut capacity :  
90° : 290mm, 45° : 265mm (MB-380A-3)

550MM X 400MM CAPACITY 2 WAY 
SWIVEL HEAD SEMI-AUTO BANDSAW
• 2 way swivel head 0° to 60° • Semi automatic operation  
• 2HP, 415V •  2 Speed • Round cut capacity : 90° : 400mm, 
45° : 400mm (MB-420DI-3)

$20500

$2295

$4495

$10950

$24950

$2595

$5295

$695

$3995

$9950

$3095

$16950

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST 3



PROFESSIONAL 
MECHANICS BENCH VICES

FABRICATED STEEL BENCH VICES
• Precision machined knurled jaws with V-Groove • Large diameter 
screw • Extra heavy-duty • Precise sliding jaw

Part No. Jaw Width Weight Price
TM104-100 100mm 11.2kg $135
TM104-125 125mm 20.3kg $259
TM104-150 150mm 25.0kg $279
TM104-200 200mm 60.0kg $699

OFFSET JAW

Part No. Jaw Width Weight Price
TM100-075 75mm 7.5kg $75
TM100-100 100mm 10.0kg $105
TM100-125 125mm 15.5kg $150
TM100-150 150mm 18.0kg $179
TM100-200 200mm 31.0kg $275

Part No. Jaw Width Jaw Height Capacity Weight Price
VDP102 102mm 21mm 105mm 3.2kg $39
VDP150 150mm 28mm 150mm 7.2kg $65

Part No. Jaw Width Jaw Height Capacity Weight Price
VDPL100 100mm 30mm 92mm 6.75kg $65
VDPL155 150mm 36mm 140mm 13kg $95

Part No. Jaw Width Weight Price
TM102-100 100mm 10.5kg $130
TM102-125 125mm 18.5kg $225
TM102-150 150mm 22.6kg $259
TM102-200 200mm 37.0kg $475

STRAIGHT JAW

WORKSHOP BENCH VICE 
• Hardened steel jaws • Close grained cast iron body 
• 100mm jaw width  • 7.0kg weight (TM098-100)

STANDARD DRILL PRESS VICES
• Cast iron body • Machined steel jaws • Great for 
machine shops, fabrication workshops & tool rooms

HEAVY DUTY DRILL PRESS VICES
•	 3 Way vices

$79

CONVEYORS 
BENCH VICES

SINGLE ROLLER CONVEYORS
RS-002 RS-005CONVEYORS

Image shows 1x 
RS300X3 & 3x RS300 

Part No. Roller Width Length Price
RS300X15 300mm 1500mm $225
RS300X3 300mm 3000mm $444
RS450X15 450mm 1500mm $290
RS450X3 450mm 3000mm $580

STANDS  
• 3 stands required per conveyor

Part No. Width Adjustable Height Price
RS300 300mm 715mm - 1050mm $92
RS450 450mm 715mm - 1050mm $109

Part No. Roller 
Width

Adjustable 
Height

Number of 
Rollers

Price

RS-002 352mm 580 - 980mm 1 $155
RS-005 128mm 560 - 960mm 2 $155

$105

Part No. Size Price
GZ-16122 0 - 25mm $249
GZ-16123 25 - 50mm $295

150MM DIGITAL 
CALIPERS
• Hardened stainless steel design delivers 
accurate readings of inside, outside & 
step depth measurements • Resolution : 
0.01mm (0.0005”) • Accuracy : 20 micron  
• Comes with SR44 battery (GZ-16023)

$60
150MM VERNIER 
CALIPERS
• Metric & imperial stainless steel rule 
• Suitable for inside, outside, depth & 
step measurements • Lower resolution: 
0.02mm (GZ-16043)

IP54 DIGITAL 
MICROMETERS
• Chrome plated frame with heat shield  
• Metric and imperial digital readout on LCD 
screen • Resolution : 0.001 mm (0.00005")

Part No. Size Price
GZ-16104 0 - 25mm $55
GZ-16105 25 - 50mm $68
GZ-16106 50 - 75mm $75
GZ-16107 75 - 100mm $85

OUTSIDE MICROMETERS
• Carbide anvil with 0.000024" (0.6 mircron) 
flatness • Accuracy : 4 micron (0.00015")  
• Resolution : 0.01mm

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST



• #4 Morse taper spindle  
• Micro feed precision • Geared 
head tilts 90° right & left  
• Forward and reverse operation 
• Accessories include arbor, 
drill chuck, drill sleeves • 40mm 
capacity • 1.5HP motor, 6 speed 
gearbox • 1770mm height  
• 320kg weight • 240V (TDG400-1) 
or 415V (TDG400-3)

GEARED HEAD  
DRILLING MACHINE 
QUALITY PRECISION 
MACHINE FOR 
DRILLING & TAPPING

GEARED HEAD 
DRILLING & 
MILLING MACHINE
• All the features of the TGD400 
combined with : Milling table, 
Recirculating coolant system
• 240V (TGMD400-1) or 415V 
(TGMD400-3)

BELT DRIVE BENCH  
& PEDESTAL DRILLS
• Quality casting, construction & componentry • Emergency 
stop NVR safety switch • Chuck safety guard • Drill chuck & 
arbor • Drill drift (on MT models)

• 16mm capacity  
• 16mm B16 chuck  
• #2 MT Spindle • 3/4HP, 
240V motor • 16 speed 
• 1580mm height • 60kg 
weight (TD1316F)

• 20mm capacity • 20mm 
B22 chuck • #3 MT Spindle  
• 1HP, 240V motor • 12 
speed • 1600mm height  
• 80kg weight (TD1420F)

• 25mm capacity  
• 20mm B22 chuck  
• #3 MT Spindle • 2HP, 
240V motor • 12 speed  
• 1710mm height • 120kg 
weight (TD1825F)

• 32mm capacity  
• 20mm B22 chuck  
• #4 MT Spindle • 2HP, 
240V motor • 12 speed  
• 1710mm height • 145kg 
weight (TD2032F)

• 13mm capacity • 13mm 
B16 chuck • 1/2HP, 240V 
motor • 5 speed • 680mm 
height • 27kg weight 
(TD1013)

• 16mm capacity • 16mm 
B16 chuck • #2 MT Spindle  
• 1/2HP, 240V motor • 16 
speed • 980mm height  
• 50kg weight (TD1316)

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY 
INDUSTRIAL BELT 
DRIVE BENCH & 
PEDESTAL DRILLS
• Quality Taiwanese machines with 
heavy duty casting and construction 
for proven lasting durability in 
industrial workshops • Drill chuck & 
arbor • Drill drift

• 23mm capacity • 16mm #3 JT chuck 
• #2 MT Spindle • 1HP, 240V motor  
• 12 speed • 1010mm height  
• 72kg weight (K1720HD)

• 23mm capacity • 16mm #3 
JT chuck • #2 MT Spindle  
• 1HP, 240V motor • 12 
speed • 1600mm height  
• 78kg weight (K1720HFD)

• 32mm capacity • 16mm #3 
JT chuck • #3 MT Spindle 
• 1.2HP, 240V motor • 12 
speed • 1752mm height  
• 158kg weight (K2532)

$269

$995
$3150

$3295
$1050 $1795

$499

$1119

$419

$759

$1249

BENCH & PEDESTAL DRILLS  
VENTILATORS

PORTABLE VENTILATOR SETS  
• Suitable for air/fume extraction or blowing fresh air • Ideal ventilation for workshops and confined areas • Includes 5 
metre expandable ducting • Large capacity motor creating a very high flow rate • Specially designed axial propeller  
• High static pressure

 • 200mm • 150W Motor 
• 25m³/min Flow Rate 
(TPV200SET)

• 300mm • 550W Motor 
• 60m³/min Flow Rate 
(TPV300SET)

• 400mm • 1500W Motor 
• 128m³/min Flow Rate 
(TPV400SET)

• 500mm • 1500W Motor 
• 138m³/min Flow Rate 
(TPV500SET)

• 600mm • 2200W Motor 
• 290m³/min Flow Rate 
(TPV600SET)

$225 $249 $719

$879 $1195

BONUS
• Drill set 25 piece 
• 1-13mm  
(UN308-020,  
valued at $89)

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST 5



HOLEMAKER 
PRO 35
• Quality, Compact & Robust 
European Made Machine 
• Lightweight, only 10kg! 
Ideal for onsite & overhead 
tasks • Capacity (diameter) 
35mm • Capacity (depth) 
52mm • Gravity feed coolant 
system with magnetically 
attached bottle • Comes 
complete in plastic carry 
case (HMPRO35)

HOLEMAKER 
PRO 50
• Versatile & Multi-Purpose, 
European Made Machine  
• Capacity (diameter) 52mm  
• Capacity (depth) 52mm  
• #2 Morse taper spindle, for 
use with drill chucks, taper 
shank drills, reamers etc.  
• Powerful 1260W motor & 
2 speed gearbox • 16.5kg 
(HMPRO50)

HOLEMAKER 
PRO 75
• #3 Morse taper variable 
speed machine • Capacity 
(diameter) 75mm • Capacity 
(depth) 75mm (110mm with 
optional arbor) • 32mm #3MT 
drill bit capacity • 2 speed 
gearbox with electronic 
variable speed 80 to 160rpm; 
210 to 420rpm • 1650W 
motor output • Motor soft start 
(HMPRO75)

HOLEMAKER 
PRO 110
• Large Capacity #4 Morse 
Taper Heavy Duty Machine 
• Capacity (diameter) 
110mm • Capacity (depth) 
75mm (110mm with optional 
arbor) • 47mm #4MT drill bit 
capacity • 4 speed heavy 
duty mechanical gearbox 
• 1650W motor output 
(HMPRO110)

 • Available in 1 mm increments from 12 to 52mm 
diameter • Titanium nitride coating •  M2AL high speed 
steel material • Step hardened process • Multi-cut 
geometry • Fully ground with internal relief • Universal 
shank • Available in sizes : 12 - 60mm diameter, 25 to 
75mm depth of cut

HOLEMAKER GOLD  
SERIES ANNULAR CUTTERS

HOLEMAKER 
PRO 40
• Durable & Versatile, 
European Made Machine  
• Capacity (diameter) 40mm 
• Capacity (depth) 52mm 
• Optional 13mm twist drill 
chuck • Through cutter 
coolant system • Comes 
complete in metal carry 
case • 12.5kg (HMPRO40)

HOLEMAKER 35 PNEUMATIC
• Pneumatic powered angle drive machine • Capacity 
(diameter) 35mm • Capacity (depth) 25mm • Constant 
working height of 183mm • Certified ATEX II2G/D C IIC 
T6; T4 motor & body for areas with risk of explosion  
• European made (HMP35AD-ATEX)

HOLEMAKER 45 
PNEUMATIC
• #2 Morse taper, pneumatic 
powered machine • Capacity 
(diameter) 45mm • Capacity 
(depth) 52mm • 23mm #2MT 
drill bit capacity • 2 speed 190 / 
290rpm • Motor certified ATEX 
II2G/D C IIC T6; T4 motor for 
areas • with risk of explosion  
• European made (HMP45)

Part No. Diameter Depth Price
AT1225 12mm 25mm $48.50
AT1425 14mm 25mm $49.50
AT1625 16mm 25mm $53.50
AT1825 18mm 25mm $55.50
AT2025 20mm 25mm $58.90
AT2225 22mm 25mm $67.50
AT2425 24mm 25mm $72.50

$995

$2199

$8239

HOLEMAKER PRO 36AD
• Ultra low profile, constant working height of 176mm 
• Super lightweight, only 9.5kg! • Capacity (diameter) 
36mm • Capacity (depth) 30mm • Squeeze bottle 
coolant system • Comes complete in plastic metal case 
(HMPRO36AD)

$2079

$3495

$8035

$1495

$4259

MAG BASE DRILLS

Box size:  38 x 38 x 150mm

MAGNETIC BASE DRILLING MACHINES   CUTTING TOOLS

DRILL DOCTOR XP 
DRILL BIT SHARPENER
• 2.5mm to 13mm drill bit capacity • Creates & sharpens 
split point bits • 118° sharpening angle • Adjustable relief 
angle • 240V motor • 3 year warranty (DDXP)

$269
DRILL DOCTOR 500X 
DRILL BIT SHARPENER
• Tradesman model • 2.5mm to 13mm drill bit capacity  
• 118° or 135° sharpening angle • Creates & sharpens 
split point bits • 3 year warranty (DD500X)

$439
DRILL DOCTOR 750X 
DRILL BIT SHARPENER
• Top of the line tradesman model • 2.5mm to 19mm drill 
bit capacity • 115° to 140° sharpening angle • Creates & 
sharpens split point bits • 3 year warranty (DD750X)

$549

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST6



GENERAL ENGINEERING 
HOLESAW SET
• Set includes: 16, 19, 22, 25, 32, 35, 38, 44, 51, 57, 
64, 76mm holesaws • 11/32” & 7/16” arbors • Arbor 
extension • 12” extension bar (UN108-100)

T.C.T. HOLESAWS  
4.5MM DEPTH OF CUT
• Available from 14mm to 150mm  
• Suitable for drilling steel, stainless 
steel, aluminium, FRP, PVC, plastics 
& fibreglass.

T.C.T. HOLESAWS  
25MM DEPTH OF CUT
• Available from 14mm to 120mm  
• Suitable for drilling steel plate, stainless 
steel, A.C. sheeting, aluminium, FRP, 
PVC, fibreglass & concrete coated pipes

Part No. Diameter Depth of Cut Price
MCS16 16mm 4.5mm $52.50
MCS20 20mm 4.5mm $52.50
MCS22 22mm 4.5mm $59.90
MCS25 25mm 4.5mm $59.90
MCS32 32mm 4.5mm $68.50
MCS40 40mm 4.5mm $75.50
MCS50 50mm 4.5mm $89.50

Part No. Diameter Depth of Cut Price
MCTR16 16mm 25mm $78.50
MCTR20 20mm 25mm $78.50
MCTR22 22mm 25mm $78.50
MCTR25 25mm 25mm $78.50
MCTR32 32mm 25mm $102.90
MCTR40 40mm 25mm $115.00
MCTR50 50mm 25mm $125.00

T.C.T. HOLESAW SET
25mm DEPTH OF CUT
• Includes 6 holesaws • 16, 20, 22, 25, 32, 40mm 
diameter (MCTR-SET1)

T.C.T. HOLESAW SET
4.5mm DEPTH OF CUT
• Includes 6 holesaws • 16, 20, 22, 25, 32, 40mm 
diameter (MCS-SET1)

T.C.T. HOLESAW SET
35mm DEPTH OF CUT
• Includes 6 holesaws • 20, 22, 25, 32, 40, 50mm 
diameter (MCTN-SET2)

$315

$149

$439 $575

 
BALL SHAPE

CYLINDRICAL 
SQUARE END

CYLINDRICAL  
END CUT

CYLINDRICAL 
RADIUS END

CARBIDE BURRS - DOUBLE CUT

5 PIECE 
3/8" CARBIDE 
BURR SET
• Cylindrical end cut  
• Cylindrical radius end 
• Ball shape • Tree 
shape radius end  
• Cylindrical aluminium 
cut (CB-SET-01)

3 PIECE 
3/8" CARBIDE 
BURR SET
• Cylindrical end cut  
• Cylindrical radius end 
• Tree shape radius end 
(CB-SET-03)

Part No. Size Price
CB-SA1 1/4" $28.50
CB-SA3 3/8" $37.90
CB-SA5 1/2" $56.50
CB-SA6 5/8" $99.00

Part No. Size Price
CB-SD1 1/4" $27.50
CB-SD3 3/8" $33.50
CB-SD5 1/2" $44.10
CB-SD6 5/8" $54.50

Part No. Size Price
CB-SB1 1/4" $29.50
CB-SB3 3/8" $38.90
CB-SB5 1/2" $59.90
CB-SB6 5/8" $109.00

Part No. Size Price
CB-SC1 1/4" $31.50
CB-SC3 3/8" $39.90
CB-SC5 1/2" $61.90
CB-SC6 5/8" $92.50

$139
$79

DAREX V391 
DRILL BIT SHARPENER
• 3mm - 19mm drill capacity • Custom point angles 118° 
- 140° • Standard and split point styles • 1/4hp, 240V 
motor • Solid steel construction • 11kg weight (V391)

$2195 KNIFE & TOOL SHARPENER
• 240V Electric knife sharpener • Very fast & easy to use 
• Flexible abrasive sharpening belts create a superior 
convex grind on the blade. The edge is stronger, cuts 
better and stays sharper longer! • Precision guides: 2 x 
25° Outdoor knife guides & 2 x 20° Kitchen knife guides 
for precise repeatable results • Includes 3 abrasive belts 
(WSKTS-I)

$189

SHARPENING MACHINES
CUTTING TOOLS

KEN ONION EDITION  
- KNIFE & TOOL SHARPENER
• 240V Electric knife sharpener • The 3/4" x 12" premium, 
flexible engineered abrasive belts sharpen virtually any 
shape or type of knife • The sharpening guide is fully 
adjustable in 1° increments from 15° to 30° • Variable 
speed control 6000 - 14000rpm (WSKTS-KO)

$389

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST 7



CUTTING TOOLS  
PARTS CABINETS

STEP  
DRILL SET 
SPIRAL FLUTE
• 4 to 20mm • 5 to 
25mm • 6 to 30mm 
(SDSET-1)

COUNTERSINK SET  
3MM TO 20.5MM SET
• 6 piece set including: 3 to 6.4mm, 3 to 
8.4mm, 3 to 10.4mm, 3 to 12.4mm, 3 to 
16.5mm, 3 to 20.5mm • 3 flute 90° high 
speed steel (STSET-01)

COUNTERSINK SET  
3MM TO 25MM SET
• 3 piece set including: 3 to 10.4mm, 3 to 
16.5mm, 3 to 25mm • 3 flute 90° high speed 
steel (STSET-03)

COUNTERSINK SET  
3MM TO 20.5MM SET
• 3 piece set including: 3 to 8.4mm, 3 to 
12.4mm, 3 to 20.5mm • 3 flute 90° high 
speed steel (STSET-05)

COUNTERSINK SET  
2MM TO 25MM SET
• 5 piece set including: 2 to 5mm, 5 to 
10mm, 10 to 15mm, 15 to 20mm, 20 to 
25mm • Cross hole(SWSET-05)

STEP 
DRILL SET 
STRAIGHT 
FLUTE
• 4 to 12mm • 5 to 
25mm • 6 to 30mm 
(SDSTSET-1)

STEP DRILLS 
SPIRAL FLUTE
•	 Titanium Nitride Coated

STEP DRILLS 
STRAIGHT FLUTE
•	 Titanium Nitride Coated

Part No. Sizes Inc. Price
SD4-20MM 4 to 20mm $36.75
SD5-25MM 5 to 25mm $56.90
SD6-30MM 6 to 30mm $99.50

SD7-40.5MM 7 to 40.5mm $165.00

Part No. Sizes Inc. Price
SDST4-12MM 4 to 12mm $33.50
SDST4-20MM 4 to 20mm $36.90
SDST5-25MM 5 to 25mm $56.90
SDST6-30MM 6 to 30mm $99.00

$295

$169

$115

$199

$70$50

HB SERIES PARTS 
BIN MOBILE STAND

HB SERIES 
PARTS BINS
• Holds up to 100kg when 
stacked with raiser columns 
• Blue colour • Includes: 1x 
Indication label, Back to back 
linker, 4x Raiser columns

8x yellow  
PB-HB1218Y 
shown with raiser 
columns (included)

LOUVRE PANEL
TO SUIT HB SERIES 
PARTS BINS
• Metal construction

Parts bins 
not included

Part No. Width x Depth  
x Height

Price

PB-HB1218B 121 x 180 x 84mm $3.30
PB-HB1525B 150 x 265 x 121mm $5.50
PB-HB2035B 308 x 353 x 155mm $10.50
PB-HB3045B 300 x 480 x 178mm $19.50

Part No. Width x Height Price
PB-LP455455 455mm x 455mm $15.50
PB-LP455610 455mm x 610mm $20.90
PB-LP455914 455mm x 914mm $30.90

105

375

164

105

375

164

MOBILE PARTS CABINET
• 30 drawer • 980W x 400D x 1010H mm (PB-NHD530)

HD SERIES
• 18 drawers • Transparent 
PS plastic window • Anti-
drop design for added 
safety • 25mm galvanised 
shelf for extra strength  
• 20kg capacity per drawer • Slots for 7x high impact 
dividers • 2x high impact dividers supplied per drawer 
• 550W x 400D x 880H (PB-HD318)

• 690W x 560D x 1460H  
• Double sided, heavy duty 
design • 4x Swivel castors, 2 
locking • Can be expanded 
with more small & medium 
sized parts bins • Optional 
punched panel available for 
storage of other items on peg 
hooks (PB-HP068630)
Includes: 1x Mobile Stand  
(PB-MS630), 20x Small  
Parts Bins (PB-HB1218),  
20x Medium Parts Bins,  
(PB-HB1525) (colours may 
vary), 9x Parts Bin Hang 
Panels (PB-MSHP06-5)
(PB-MS201215)

$519

$929$515

37

325

230

A4 SERIES
• 30 drawer • Ideal for 
storing A4 documents  
• Transparent drawers  
• Slots for 3x dividers  
• 1x divider supplied 
per drawer • 543W 
x 340D x 738H 
(PB-A4230P)

$355

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST8



ST2 SERIES
• 60 drawer • 10kg capacity per drawer • Slots for 3x 
dividers • 1x divider supplied per drawer • 586W x 222D x 
937H (PB-ST2460)

PB-A5336D
36 DRAWERS 

586W x 340D x 970H with lockable doors

69

289

163

A7 SERIES
• Transparent PS plastic window • 10kg capacity per 
drawer • Slots for 3x dividers • 1x divider supplied per 
drawer

PB-A7448D
48 DRAWERS  

586W x 270D x 970H with lockable doors

69

218
120

A5 SERIES
• Large capacity • Transparent PS plastic window • 10kg 
capacity per drawer • Slots for 5x dividers • 1x divider 
supplied per drawer

A6 SERIES
• 10kg capacity per drawer • Slots for 3x dividers • 1x 
divider supplied per drawer

83

248

150

30 DRAWERS  
533W x 313D x 970H with lockable doors

PB-A6330HD

PB-A5336
36 DRAWERS 

586W x290D x 937H

$485
30 DRAWERS 
533W x 265D x 937H

PB-A6330H PB-A7448
48 DRAWERS  
586W x 222D x 937H

$649

PARTS CABINETS
• Highest quality & heavy duty, robust parts cabinets designed for 
industrial use • Metal frame construction using 0.8mm galvanised 
steel • Large range of sizes and styles • Drawers come with dividers & 
contents description slip • Additional dividers available in packs of 10

Divider
Part No. Description Price

PB-A4DIVIDER 10x A4 Series Dividers $3.20
PB-A5DIVIDER 10x A5 Series Dividers $2.80
PB-A6DIVIDER 10x A6 Series Dividers $3.85
PB-A7DIVIDER 10x A7 Series Dividers $2.80
PB-A8DIVIDER 10x A8 Series Dividers $2.80
PB-HDDIVIDER 10x HD Series Dividers $4.25

55

218

120

ST1 SERIES
• 75 drawer • 10kg capacity per drawer • Slots for 3x 
dividers • 1x divider supplied per drawer • 586W x 
222D x 937H (PB-ST1575)

90

55

218

$409

$410

$675

$475

$395

$610

A8 SERIES
• 60 drawers • 10kg capacity per drawer • Slots for 
3x dividers  • 1x divider supplied per drawer  
• 586W x 222D x 937H (PB-A8560)

70

218

90

$479

PARTS BINS • TOOL CARTS 
WORKSHOP STORAGE

WWW.TRADEMASTERTOOLS.COM

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST 9



BM20 PLUS BEVELLER 
PLATE & PIPE 
BEVELLING MACHINE
• 2 Rotary milling heads each holding 
5 4-sided carbide inserts • 15 to 60° 
working range • 1600W induction motor 
• 21mm maximum bevel width  
• 3340rpm • 20.5kg (BM20+)

ABM14 BEVELLER PLATE  
& PIPE BEVELLING MACHINE
• Bevel plates and pipes made of mild steel, alloy 
steel, stainless steel or aluminum alloys • Auto feed 
on large plates with optional trolley • Max bevel 
speed : 2.6 m/min • Maximum bevel width is 14mm 
• Minimum pipe ID : 100mm • Motor : 2200W  
• Low noise : 70dB • Weight : 65kg (ABM14)
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BM21 BEVELLER 
PLATE & PIPE 
BEVELLING MACHINE
• Newly designed single milling head 
with 10 square inserts which is fast & 
easy to set up • Low vibration model 
• 0 to 60° working range • Universal 
guide system bevels plate & pipe 
Ø150 - 300mm • 1600W induction 
motor • 21mm maximum bevel width 
• 2800rpm • 21kg (BM21)

$2320
$3295

$2995
$1995

$9995$9995

BEVELLING MACHINES

BM16 PORTABLE BEVELLER
• Plate & pipe beveller • Produces burr free angled or radius bevels quickly and easily  
• For milling steel, aluminium, brass or plastic • 22.5 to 65° working range and R2 to 
R5 radius edging depending on milling head (available separately) • 16mm maximum 
bevel width • 2200W 240V motor • 1800 - 5850rpm • 40mm countersinking min 
diameter • 10kg • Milling heads sold separately (BM16)

BM7 COMPACT PLATE  
& PIPE BEVELLER 
• Plate and pipe bevelling machine for bevelling 
steels and plastic, using carbide inserts  
• 7mm maximum bevel width, 45 degree angle  
• Optional milling head for 30 degree angle  
• Optional radius insert sizes R2 to R5 • 5.8kg (BM7)

ABM-28 AUTO-FEED 
PORTABLE BEVELLING 
MACHINE
• Plate thickness: 10mm to 35mm, 70mm 
with optional attachment • Machining 
angle - 60° to 60° • 20kg • 1600 Watt, 
240V • 2800RPM (ABM28)

PORTABLE PIPE BEVELLER
• European made pipe bevelling machine designed for 
portable use in pipe machining operations • Standard 
pipe machining range 32mm to 114mm pipe capacity. 
Up to 140mm with optional accessories • The self-
centering expandable mandrels provide quick and 
correct alignment to pipe prior to machining operations 
• Simultaneously perform 3 of the following operations 
- internal bevel, external bevel, j-groove bevel, face off, 
chamfer and counterbore • Available with pneumatic 
motor or high torque electric motor

PORTABLE PIPE 
BEVELLER 
• European made pipe bevelling 
machine designed for portable use 
in pipe machining operations • The 
self-centering expandable mandrels 
provide quick and correct alignment 
to pipe prior to machining operations 
• Simultaneously perform 3 of the 
following operations - internal bevel, 
external bevel, j-groove bevel, face off, 
chamfer and counterbore • Standard 
pipe machining range 84mm to 269mm 
I.D. 38mm to 392mm I.D. with optional 
accessories • Maximum wall thickness 
up to 20mm • Available with pneumatic 
motor or high torque electric motor 

• Pneumatic motor 800W, 90RPM, 
1600L/MIN, 10kg (PRO5PBA) 

• Pneumatic motor 
1.5KW, 20RPM, 
1750 L/MIN, 32kg 
(PR10PBA) 

• Electric motor 1100W, 90 / 
300RPM, 11kg (PRO5PBE) 

• Electric motor 1.8KW, 
2 speed gearbox 12-28 
& 41-96RPM, 36kg 
(PR10PBE)

$7995 $11495$5695 $6995
FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST10



GRAVITY FEED 
SPRAY GUN
• Nozzle size : 1.4mm • Spray 
pattern : 250mm • Pot size : 
600ml • Includes : Gun, pot, 
stainless steel nozzle and 
needle • Provides constant 
paint flow at lower pressures, 
and extremely fine atomisation 
for suitable professional 
applications • Other nozzle 
sizes available (S106-141G)

PROFESSIONAL  
“EVO T” SERIES
• Nozzle size : 1.4mm • Spray 
pattern : 280 - 285mm • Pot size : 
600ml • Air consumption :  
11.5 - 13.5 CFM (325 - 380 LPM)  
• 72% transfer efficiency • Includes 
: Gun, pot, stainless steel nozzle 
and needle • Other nozzle sizes 
available (SG-EVO106FG-014)

GENERAL PURPOSE  
“SMP” SERIES
• Nozzle size : 1.4mm • Spray 
pattern : 280 - 330mm • Pot size : 
600ml • Air consumption :  
10.5 - 12.5 CFM (300 - 355 LPM)  
• 65% transfer efficiency • Includes : 
Gun, pot, stainless steel nozzle and 
needle • Other nozzle sizes available 
(SG-SMP106FG-014)

S770-S SERIES
Nozzle size : 2.0mm • Spray 
pattern : 260mm • Pot size : 
1000ml • Air consumption :  
8.83 CFM • Includes : Gun, 
pot, stainless steel nozzle 
and needle • A popular 
conventional high pressure 
spray gun that provides 
extremely fine atomisation 
for the D.I.Y. person to the 
professional • For applications 
such as automotive spraying 
• Other nozzle sizes available 
(S770-31S)

GENERAL PURPOSE 
“SMP” SERIES

PROFESSIONAL  
“EVO T” SERIES
• Nozzle size : 2.0mm • Spray 
pattern : 230 - 270mm • Pot size 
: 1000ml • Air consumption :  
12.0 - 14.0 CFM (340 - 395 
LPM) • Includes : Gun, pot, 
stainless steel nozzle and 
needle • EVO-T Patented air cap 
design providing ultra fine finish 
& excellent transfer efficiency 
exceeding 72% at 15PSI • 
Improved ergonomics providing 
perfect body balance & handling 
for manoeuverability • Stronger 
forged body • Other nozzle sizes 
available (SG-EVO106FS-020)

$149

$3995 $4495

$7195

$5795

$175

$259

$245

$279

$269

WELDING CARRIAGES 
SPRAY GUNS 

Nozzle size : 2.0mm • Spray 
pattern : 270 - 320mm 
• Pot size : 1000ml • Air 
consumption : 11.0 - 13.0 CFM 
(310 - 365 LPM) • Includes : 
Gun, pot, stainless steel nozzle 
and needle • Achieves large 
fan, premium finishing results, 
fast application speed and 65% 
transfer efficiency at 29PSI  
• Ideal for car refinishing, high 
class furniture and industrial 
use • Other nozzle sizes 
available (SG-SMP106FS-020)

WWW.STARSPRAYGUNS.COM

LIZARD PROGRAMMABLE  
FILLET WELDING CARRIAGE
• Programmable welding patterns & parameters such as weld length, distance, reverse 
fill, crater fill time and more, enabling weld bead geometry that is exact to the required 
specifications • Continuous and stitch weld capability • Oscillation attachment available 
• 4 wheel drive with magnetic base for vertical welding • Accepts MIG / MAG torches 
with diameters of 16 - 22mm • Closed loop speed control system • 0 - 1200mm/min 
horizontal speed (WA-LIZARD)

RAIL BULL TRACK MOUNTED  
FILLET WELDING CARRIAGE
• Produce butt and fillet welds with or without oscillation  
• Uses rigid or semi-flexible track for use on ferromagnetic  
and non-ferromagnetic materials • Accepts MIG / MAG torches with  
diameters of 16 - 22mm • Closed loop speed control system • 0 - 1200mm/min 
horizontal speed • 5000mm minimum pipe concave or convex radius • Very wide 
range of tracks & accessories available to customise the machine to the job • Some 
components shown in image are sold separately, see website for list of included 
components: Trademastertools.com (WA-RAILBULL)

RAIL BULL 2 TRACK MOUNTED  
FILLET WELDING CARRIAGE
• All the features of WA-RAILBULL but with 
remote pendant control and modular upgrade 
design • Produces consistent high quality 
welds and cuts in a fraction of the time 
required by manual operations • Very wide 
range of tracks & accessories available to 
customise the machine to the job • Optional 
ring tracks allowing use on pipe 200mm OD 
to 3050mm OD • Optional programmable 
automatic seam trackers • Some components 
shown in image are sold separately, see 
website for list of included components:  
Trademastertools.com (WA-RAILBULL2)
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GECKO FILLET WELDING CARRIAGE
• 4 wheel drive with magnetic base allows for vertical welding
torch holder mechanism for different types of MIG / MAG torches with diameters  
of 16 - 22mm • Constant and repeatable travel speed with closed loop stabilization 
system enables weld bead geometery that is exact to the required specifications
• 240V  
(WA-GECKO)

• Battery powered (Can be adapted  
to 240V) (WA-GECKO-18V)

$13495
FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST 11



•	 Cold Chisels: 125 x 8mm, 150 x 13mm, 
163 x 16mm, 175 x 19mm, 200 x 22mm

•	 Centre Punches: 1/8", 5/32", 1/4"

•	 Pin Punches: 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

•	 Drift Punches: 3/16", 1/4"

•	 Starting Punches:  
1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

(GZ-33002)

$135

$49

$99

•	 Cold Chisels: 140 x 10mm,  
150 x 13mm, 163 x 16mm,  
175 x 19mm, 190 x 22mm

•	 Centre Punches: 5/32", 1/4"

•	 Pin Punches: 1/16", 1/8", 3/16"

•	 Drift Punches: 1/8", 5/32"

•	 Starting Punches:  
5/16", 1/8"

(GZ-33001)

•	 Cold Chisels: 150 x 13mm,  
163 x 16mm, 175 x 19mm

•	 Centre Punch: 5/32"

•	 Pin Punches: 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

•	 Starting Punches: 3/16"

(GZ-33000)

•	 Cold Chisels: 125 x 6mm,  
125 x 8mm, 140 x 10mm, 
150 x 13mm, 163 x 16mm, 
175 x 19mm, 190 x  22mm

•	 Centre Punches: 5/64", 5/32", 1/4"
•	 Pin Punches: 1/16", 3/32", 1/8", 5/32", 

3/16", 1/4", 5/16"
•	 Starting Punches: 1/16", 1/8", 5/32", 

3/16”, 3/16", 1/4", 5/16"
(GZ-33003)

•	 Centre Punches:  
5/32", 1/4", 3/8"

•	 Pin Punches:  
3/32", 1/8", 5/32",  
3/16", 1/4", 3/8"

•	 Starting Punches:  
1/16", 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

•	 Drift Punches:   
1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

•	 Prick Punch: 5/32"

•	 Cold Chisels: 125 x 6mm, 125 x 8mm,  
140 x 10mm, 150 x 13mm, 163 x 16mm,  
175 x 19mm, 190 x  22mm, 200 x 25mm, 
300 x 13mm

(GZ-33004)
8 PIECE SET

26 PIECE SET

14 PIECE SET

16 PIECE SET24 PIECE SET

NAIL PUNCH SET
• Hardened and tempered high 
grade carbon steel • 9.5mm 
(3/8") square head • 3 piece set 
: 0.8mm (1/32"), 1.6mm (1/16"), 
2.4mm (3/32") (GZ-25366)

PIN PUNCH SET
• Hardened and tempered  
carbon steel • 6 piece set : 2.4mm 
(3/32"), 3mm (1/8"), 4mm (5/32"), 
5mm (3/16"), 6mm (1/4"), 8mm 
(5/16") (GZ-25612)

EXTRA LONG PIN 
PUNCH SET
• 200mm OAL • 5 piece set :  3mm 
(1/8"), 5mm (3/16"), 6mm (1/4"),  
8mm (5/16"), 9.5mm (3/8") 
(GZ-25655)

BRICK BOLSTER 
WITH GRIP

BRICK BOLSTER
• High quality carbon steel  
• Accurately hardened to BS 3066 
specification • 52 - 58 HRC cutting 
edge 

HOLLOW & ARCH PUNCH SETS
For punching round holes in gasket material, leather, 
rubber, canvas, cardboard, plastic & other soft material.

ARCH 
PUNCH SET 
• 7 piece set :  
6, 10, 12, 16,  
19, 22, 25mm
(GZ-26441)

HOLLOW 
PUNCH SET 
• 6 piece set including 
5, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12mm
(GZ-26391)Part No. Blade Width Price

GZ-32601 75mm $29
GZ-32602 100mm $33

Part No. Blade Width Price
GZ-32621 75mm $36
GZ-32622 100mm $38

OCTAGONAL COLD  
CHISELS WITH GRIP
• High quality forged alloy steel  
• Available with polypropylene hand 
guards

COLD CHISEL SET
• 6 pce • 125x6mm, 125x8mm, 140x10mm, 
150x13mm, 163x16mm 175x19mm (GZ-32830)

Part No. Dimensions Price
GZ-32841 250 x 19mm $18
GZ-32843 300 x 19mm $25
GZ-32842 250 x 25mm $19
GZ-32844 300 x 25mm $29

OCTAGONAL 
COLD CHISELS

STEEL PUNCHES
NUMBER 
STAMPS

LETTER 
STAMPS

Part No. Dimensions Price
GZ-32800 125 x 6mm $5
GZ-32801 125 x 8mm $5
GZ-32802 140 x 10mm $6
GZ-32803 150 x 13mm $6
GZ-32804 163 x 16mm $8
GZ-32805 175 x 19mm $10
GZ-32818 200 x 13mm $8
GZ-32825 200 x 19mm $10
GZ-32826 250 x 19mm $11
GZ-32812 300 x 19mm $12
GZ-32823 250 x 25mm $18
GZ-32814 300 x 25mm $22

Part No. Size Price
GZ-25902 3mm $12
GZ-25903 4mm $13
GZ-25904 5mm $17
GZ-25905 6mm $22
GZ-25906 8mm $30
GZ-25907 10mm $36
GZ-25908 12mm $65

Part No. Size Price
GZ-26102 3mm $35
GZ-26103 4mm $37
GZ-26104 5mm $50
GZ-26105 6mm $64
GZ-26106 8mm $88
GZ-26107 10mm $105
GZ-26108 12mm $195

CENTRE PUNCH SET
• Hardened and tempered carbon 
steel, designed for demanding 
industrial use • 5 piece set : 2mm 
(5/64"), 3mm (1/8"), 4mm (5/32"),  
6mm (1/4"), 9.5mm (3/8") 
(GZ-25205)

PUNCH & CHISEL SETS
Measuring Tools • Engineers Tools • Machine Tooling

www.groz.com.au

$36 $52

$47

$105

$33

$38 $15

$180

$89

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST12



FORGED STEEL  
C CLAMPS
• Hardened Acme spindle • Swivel pad 
ensures even pressure is applied on 
angular workpieces • Tempered & hot 
forged steel • Nickel & chrome plating

DEEP THROAT  
FORGED STEEL 
C CLAMPS
• Features as per Forged Steel C Clamp,  
with increased depth capacity

HEAVY DUTY FORGED 
STEEL CLAMPS
• Larger rail sizes & acme spindle • For 
heavy duty applications • Changeable 
clamping heads • Socket drive handle  
• Up to 1000mm span available

BEAM FORGED 
STEEL CLAMPS
• U-Turn design is ideal for clamping 
H beam when welding • Changeable 
clamping heads • Socket drive handle

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY 
FORGED STEEL 
CLAMPS
• Larger rail sizes & acme spindle • For 
heavy duty applications • Changeable 
clamping heads • Socket drive handle  
• Up to 1500mm span available

PIVOT HANDLE  
FORGED STEEL 
CLAMPS
• The comfortable pivot handle makes 
it easier to achieve maximum clamping 
pressure & allows faster clamping in 
restricted working areas

Regular price $44

Part No. Span x Depth Spreading 
Capacity

Price

TC-6PT 150 x 85mm 167 - 350mm $24
TC-12PT 300 x 85mm 167 - 500mm $27
TC-18PT 450 x 85mm 167 - 650mm $29
TC-24PT 600 x 85mm 167 - 800mm $32

Part No. Span x Depth Clamping Force Price
EC-BC4 100x50mm 900kg $50.00
EC-BC5 125x65mm 850kg $54.50
EC-BC6 150x75mm 1000kg $63.00
EC-BC8 200x100mm 1000kg $79.00
EC-BC10 250x115mm 1200kg $98.00
EC-BC12 300x125mm 1500kg $125.00

Part No. Span x Depth Clamping 
Force

Price

EC-UC4 100x160mm 650kg $79
EC-UC5 125x200mm 700kg $105
EC-UC6 150x250mm 800kg $135
EC-UC8 200x350mm 850kg $205
EC-UC10 250x400mm 1000kg $269

F SCREW CLAMPS
• Malleable cast jaws for strength and 
durability • Serrated slip resistant profiled 
rail • Rubber grip handle • Removable 
soft pads

GENERAL PURPOSE 
FORGED STEEL 
CLAMPS
• For general purpose clamping 
applications • Swivel pad ensures 
even pressure is applied on angular 
workpieces • Up to 1500mm span 
available

Part No. Span x Depth Price
TC-F200120 200x120mm $17
TC-F250120 250x120mm $19
TC-F300120 300x120mm $19
TC-F500120 500x120mm $26
TC-F600120 600x120mm $29
TC-F800120 800x120mm $30

Part No. Span x Depth Clamping Force Price
EC-G16CS 160x80mm 300kg $36.00
EC-G20CS 200x100mm 450kg $46.00
EC-G25CS 250x120mm 550kg $57.50
EC-G30CS 300x140mm 670kg $69.90
EC-G40CS 400x175mm 1000kg $94.50
EC-G60CS 600x175mm 1000kg $108.00
EC-G80CS 800x175mm 1000kg $125.00

Part No. Span x Depth Clamping 
Force

Price

EC-G16L 160x80mm 300kg $75
EC-G20L 200x100mm 350kg $85
EC-G30L 300x140mm 500kg $119
EC-G40L 400x120mm 550kg $127
EC-G50L 500x120mm 550kg $133

Part No. Span x Depth Clamping 
Force

Price

EC-GS30C 300x140mm 1200kg $130
EC-GS40C 400x120mm 1200kg $140
EC-GS50C 500x140mm 1200kg $153
EC-GS60C 600x120mm 1200kg $162

Part No. Span x Depth Clamping 
Force

Price

EC-SS30C 300x175mm 2200kg $219
EC-SS40C 400x175mm 2200kg $235
EC-SS50C 500x175mm 2200kg $249
EC-SS60C 600x175mm 2200kg $265

Part No. Span x Depth Clamping 
Force

Price

EC-REG20C 200x100mm 670kg $55
EC-REG30C 300x140mm 670kg $80
EC-REG40C 400x175mm 700kg $103
EC-REG60C 600x175mm 700kg $119

Part No. Span x Depth Clamping 
Force

Price

EC-H30U11 300x140mm 1100kg $178
EC-H50U11 500x140mm 1100kg $195
EC-H30U15 300x175mm 2200kg $299
EC-H40U15 400x175mm 2200kg $325
EC-H50U15 500x175mm 2200kg $339

CAST ALLOY BAR 
CLAMPS MULTI 
FUNCTION
• Cast alloy construction • 400KG 
clamping pressure • Head can be 
reversed to create a spreader  
• Removable soft pads • Spring loaded 
pressure jaw

Part No. Span x Depth Spreading 
Capacity

Price

EC-TC-6A 150x85mm 170x365mm $39.00
EC-TC-12A 300x85mm 170x515mm $42.00
EC-TC-18A 450x85mm 170x655mm $44.00
EC-TC-24A 600x85mm 170x815mm $48.50

CLEARANCE SPECIAL
WHILE STOCKS LAST

QUICK ACTION FORGED 
STEEL CLAMPS
• Ratchet type lever prevents overloading 
& resists vibration • For high pressure, 
fast action clamping purposes

$33

BAR CLAMP  
& SPREADER
• Durable plastic construction  
• Removable rubber pressure pads  
• Rubber grip handle • Quick release 
lever • Head can be placed on opposite 
end to create a spreader

FORGED STEEL WELDING CLAMPS

QUICK GEAR CLAMP
• Quick gear clamping & releasing 
mechanism • Removable pads • 80mmm 
depth • 300mm span (TC-QG12)

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST 13



TOP SELLER

3/8" IMPACT WRENCH
• Butterfly style • 0.8KG Weight • 92.1DB Noise level 
• 159mm length • 100Nm (75ft-lb) Max torque • 10mm 
Bolt capacity • 2.5 CFM Air consumption (M7-NC3410)

3/8" MINI IMPACT 
WRENCH
• Lightweight - Only 1.5KG! • Low 
noise level - Only 85DB! • Compact 
size - Only 115.5mm length!  
• Powerful - 470Nm (350ft-lb) 
Max torque! • 13mm Bolt capacity 
• 4.4 CFM Air consumption 
(M7-NC3610Q)

1/2" MINI  
IMPACT WRENCH
• Super Compact - 104mm Length 
• Powerful - 880Nm (650ft-lb) 
Max Torque! • Lightweight - Only 
1.4KG! • 16mm Bolt capacity  
• Jumbo hammer type • 4.69 CFM 
Air consumption (M7-NC4650)

1/2" IMPACT  
WRENCH
• Lightweight - Only 1.7KG!  
• Powerful - 1650Nm (1200ft-lb)  
Max Torque! • Value For Money  
- High quality & specs • 25mm Bolt 
capacity • 4.8 CFM Air consumption  
• Magnesium composite body • New 
patented EZ grease anvil  
(M7-NC4255QH)

COMPACT 
3/4" IMPACT 
WRENCH
• Lightweight - Only 2.68KG!  
• Low noise level - Only 83DB!  
• Powerful - 1650Nm (1200ft-
lb) Max torque! • Compact 
- Only 171mm length • 25mm 
Bolt capacity • 5.5 CFM Air 
consumption (M7-NC6236Q)

1" IMPACT 
WRENCH
• Powerful - • 2000Nm (1500ft-
lb) Max torque! • 5KG Weight  
• 92DB Noise level • 30mm 
Bolt capacity • 5.4 CFM Air 
consumption (M7-NC8217)

1" IMPACT WRENCH
• 3650Nm (2710ft-lb) Max torque! • Lightest 2500+ 
ft-lb impact wrench in the world • Mighty spring in the 
cylinder increases the air efficiency • 39.7mm Bolt 
capacity • 15.9 CFM Air consumption • 370mm Overall 
length • 100dB Sound pressure • 11KG (M7-NC8382)

1" IMPACT WRENCH
• 3650Nm (2710ft-lb) Max torque! • Lightest 2500+ 
ft-lb impact wrench in the world • Mighty spring in 
the cylinder increases the air efficiency • 39.7mm 
Bolt capacity • 15.9 CFM Air consumption • 570mm 
Overall length • 100dB Sound pressure • 12.5KG 
(M7-NC8382-8)

COMPACT 
3/4" IMPACT  
WRENCH
• Lightweight - Only 1.9KG!  
• Low noise level - Only 85DB!  
• Powerful - 1900Nm (1400ft-
lb) Max torque! • Compact 
- Only 198mm Length • 25mm 
Bolt capacity • 4.8 CFM Air 
consumption (M7-NC6255Q)

3/4" IMPACT WRENCH
• 2000Nm (1500ft-lb) Max torque! • 27mm Bolt capacity 
• 6.34 CFM Air consumption • 320mm Overall length • 
5.7KG • 106dB Sound pressure (M7-NC6218)

1/2" IMPACT 
WRENCH
• Lightweight - Only 1.8KG!  
• Compact size - Only 141mm length! 
• Powerful - 1500Nm (1100ft-lb) Max 
torque! • 25mm Bolt capacity  
• 5.1 CFM Air consumption  
• Extra heavy duty twin hammer 
(M7-NC4256Q)

$1379

$420

$165

$1100

$585

$345

$2015

$585

$335

$2150

SUPER DUTY 
3/4" IMPACT 
WRENCH
• Lightweight - Only 3.0KG!  
• Low noise level - Only 88DB!  
• Powerful - 2000Nm (1500ft-
lb) Max torque! • Super Duty - 
Designed for the commercial tyre 
industry • 30mm Bolt capacity  
• 5.9 CFM Air consumption 
(M7-NC6266)

$899

$365

BONUS
• 1/2" Impact socket set  
• 17, 19, 21mm (M7-MA4030, valued at $49)

AIR IMPACT WRENCHES
Pneumatic Tools
LIGHTER    QUIETER    MORE POWERFUL

VIEW THE FULL M7 RANGE  www.m7tools.com.au

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST14



1/2" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET SET
• 14 Pce • 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 
26, 27mm (M7-MB44014M)

3/4" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET SET
• 8 Pce • 26, 27, 29, 30, 32, 33, 35, 36mm 
(M7-MB64008M)

1-1/2" IMPACT WRENCH
• 4750Nm (3500ft-lb) Max torque! • 2" (50mm) Bolt 
capacity • 19.7kg Weight • 104.5 dBA Noise • Available 
with 8" anvil (M7-NC9223)

$6350 $69 $155

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY 
AIR ANGLE GRINDERS
• Free speed : 11000 RPM • Net weight : 
1.81kg • Available with imperial or metric 
spindle sizes • Safety lever throttle • 1.3 
HP motor for stall resistance • Reversible 
flange suitable for use with thin cut off 
wheels • One piece housing reduces 
maintenance costs • Heavy duty air 
cooled spiral gears and double bearings 
for durability

100°
ANGLE

Grinding wheel 
not included

Grinding wheel 
not included

$435
M7-QB7114M
100mm Diameter
M10 x 1.5 Spindle

$450
M7-QB7245M
112mm Diameter
M14 x 2.0 Spindle

$459
M7-QB7215M
125mm Diameter
M14 x 2.0 Spindle

LEVER THROTTLE AIR 
ANGLE GRINDERS
• Free speed : 11000 RPM • Spindle 
size : 3/8"-24 • Net weight : 1.81kg  
• Safety lever throttle • 0.78HP motor 
for stall resistance

$365
100mm Diameter
M7-QB114

$365
125mm Diameter
M7-QB115

AIR ANGLE GRINDERS
AIR RATCHET WRENCHES

75MM AIR CORNER  
CUT OFF TOOL
• Free speed : 20000 RPM • Net weight : 0.8kg • Motor 
: 0.9 HP • Excellent for cutting rusted bolts, nuts, motor 
exhaust clamps or hangers, sheet metal, fibreglass etc. 
(M7-QC213)

$129
RATCHET WRENCHES
• Max torque at 5 seconds : 80Nm (60 ft-lb) • Net weight 
: 1.22kg • Overall length : 265mm

MINI RATCHET WRENCHES
• Max torque at 5 seconds : 30Nm (22 ft-lb) • Net 
weight : 0.5kg • Overall length : 125mm

$175
1/4" drive
M7-NE251R

$175
3/8" drive
M7-NE332

$185
3/8" drive
M7-NE351R

$179
1/2" drive
M7-NE432

Cutting wheel 
not included

$975 $629
Grinding wheel 
not included

Grinding wheel 
not included

75MM AIR WET GRINDER
• Free speed : 4500 RPM • Spindle size : 5/8"-11 • Water 
hose length : 3m • Air hose length : 3m • Net weight : 
2.2kg • Valve throttle type (M7-QB603)

180MM AIR ANGLE GRINDER
• Free speed : 7000 RPM • Spindle size : 5/8"-11 • Net 
weight : 3.1kg • Extra heavy duty • Safety lever throttle  
• 2.2HP motor • Extra quiet 77 dBA (M7-QB197Q)

M14x2.0 
spindle version 
also available 
M7-QB197QM

50MM MINI AIR ANGLE GRINDER
• Free speed : 19000 RPM • Rated power : 0.4 HP • Net 
weight : 0.52kg • Mini size, only 160mm length • Comes 
with sanding pad (M7-QB623)

$275

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST 15



• Nozzle length : 125mm 
(M7-JC405)

• Nozzle length : 250mm 
(M7-JC410)

• Nozzle length : 305mm 
(M7-JC412)

• Nozzle length : 610mm 
(M7-JC424)

M7 AIR BLOW GUNS
Air Inlet : 1/4"

STRAIGHT NOZZLE  
AIR BLOW GUN
• Air inlet : 1/4" metal fitting • Net weight : 0.11kg 
• Nozzle length : 100mm (M7-JC405L)

STRAIGHT NOZZLE AIR BLOW 
GUN EXTENDED REACH
• Air inlet : 1/4" metal fitting • Net weight : 0.12kg  
• Nozzle length : 250mm (M7-JC410L)

SUPER AIR BLOW GUNS
• Air inlet : 1/4" metal fitting • Durable body

• Nozzle length : 890mm 
(M7-JC435)

ENGINE CLEANING GUN
• Cup capacity : 1L • Net weight : 0.5kg • Composite 
body (M7-SX1615)

$149
M7-JC680
Nozzle length : 2032mm
Net weight : 0.64kg

$92.50

M7-JC640
Nozzle length : 1016mm
Net weight : 0.34kg

GRIT BLASTING GUN
• Capacity : 1L • Net weight : 0.57kg • For removing 
rust, old paint and ingrained dirt etc. • Adjustable 
nozzle • Hanger hook (M7-SX3101)

$14.70

$10.50 $14.90 $15.90 $26.50 $31.50

$17.90

$71.50 $76.50

SAND RAMMER
• Rubber butt diameter : 40mm • Stroke : 60mm • Length 
: 337mm • Weight : 2.1kg (B-00A)

SAND RAMMER
• Rubber butt diameter : 70mm • Stroke : 120mm 
• Length : 1134mm • Weight : 9.0kg (F-2)

$795 $1499

AIR BLOW GUNS
AIR SAND RAMMERS

WONDER GUN
• Vacuum level : 7.5mmHg • Net weight : 0.67kg  
• Can be used as blow gun or air vacuum gun • Use 
for suction of dust, wood chips, metal shavings, glass 
etc. • 6 piece set (M7-WG202)

$76.50

CLEANING GUN  
- FLEXIBLE HOSE
• Capacity : 1L • Net weight : 0.47kg • Suitable for 
applying degreasant and cleaning agents • Lance with 
adjustable nozzle with cone (M7-SX3202)

$85

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST16



AIR HYDRAULIC 
RIVETER
• Traction power: 2303 lbf  
• Alloy rivet : 3/16" • Steel rivet 
: 3/16" • Stainless rivet : 5/32" 
• Stroke length: 16mm • Net 
weight: 1.5kg (M7-PA301)

AIR HYDRAULIC 
RIVETER
• Traction power : 3534 lbf • Alloy 
rivet : 1/4" • Steel rivet : 1/4"  
• Stainless rivet : 3/16" • Stroke 
length : 14mm • Net weight : 
1.8kg (M7-PA201)

AIR HYDRAULIC 
RIVETER 
• Traction power : 3748 lbf  
• Alloy rivet : 1/4” •  Steel rivet : 
1/4” • Stainless rivet : 1/4”  
• Stroke length : 18mm • Net 
weight : 1.75kg (M7-PA211)

AIR HYDRAULIC 
RIVET NUT TOOL
• Traction power : 3638 lbf  
• Stroke length : 9mm • Net 
weight : 1.5kg • Comes with 
mandrel sizes : M4, M5, M6, M8 
& M10 • Suitable for use with :  
Steel M4 - M10, Stainless steel 
M4 - M8 (M7-PB2402)

RIVETER 
ATTACHMENT
• Nose Piece : 3/32" (2.4mm), 1/8" 
(3.2mm), 5/32" (4.0mm), 3/16" 
(4.8mm) • Net Weight : 0.3kg • Hex 
Shank : 1/4" • For use with 3/8" 
cordless drills (M7A-PA9048P)

RIVET NUT  
ATTACHMENT
•  Nose Piece : M3, M4, M5, M6  
• Net Weight : 0.28kg • Hex 
Shank : 1/4" • For use with 3/8" 
cordless drills • (M7A-PB9006P)

AIR BELT SANDER 20 X 520MM 
• Free speed : 16000 RPM • Net weight : 1.40g 
(M7-QB322)

AIR BELT SANDER 30 X 540MM 
• Free speed : 13000 RPM • Net weight : 2.40g 
(M7-QB313)

$249

$909

$559

$95

$385

$929

$145

$599

AIR HYDRAULIC RIVETERS
AIR SANDERS & AIR DRILLS

AIR BELT SANDER 10 X 330MM
Free speed : 16000 RPM • Net weight : 0.95kg 
(M7-QB321)

$275

3/8" AIR DRILL
• Chuck size : 3/8" • Free speed : 
1800 RPM • Air requirement : 4.0CFM 
• Length :185mm • Sound pressure 
: 83DB • Net weight : 1.1kg • Quiet 
operation • Keyless chuck • Reversible 
(M7-QE831)

1/2" AIR DRILL
• Chuck size : 1/2" • Free speed : 800 
RPM • Air requirement : 4.0CFM  
• Length : 210mm • Sound pressure 
: 83DB • Net weight : 1.7kg • Quiet 
operation • Keyless chuck  
• Reversible (M7-QE841)

$153 $249
AIR SAW SET
• Stroke length : 10mm • Quick change saw blade holder 
• 5 piece file set and 12 saw blades are included  
• Adjustable guard / guide controls depth of cut precisely 
• Air saw tool • 6x 24T saw blades • 6x 32T saw blades 
• Allen key: 4mm, 3mm • File set • Mini oiler 1/4" 
(M7-QD291N)

$255

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST 17



AIR NEEDLE SCALER
• Blows per minute : 5500 BPM • Net weight : 1.3kg  
• Needle size : 3 x 123mm (12 per set) • Overall length : 
290mm (M7-SN1288)

CHISEL ATTACHMENT
• For use with M7-SN1288 Air Needle Scaler • Includes 
nut, chisel and spring (M7A-SN1288CHKIT)

AIR PISTOL  
NEEDLE SCALER
• Blows per minute : 3700 BPM • Net weight 
: 2.8kg • Needle size : 3 x 180mm (19 per 
set) • Overall length : 330mm (M7-SN2110)

AIR FLUX CHIPPER
• Blow per minute : 4000 BPM • Shank size : Square 
0.510" (13mm) • Net weight : 1.33kg (M7-SN1032)

MINI LUBRICATOR
• Thread size : 1/4" • Oil capacity : 8 c.c. • Inline 
oiler to provide automatic lubrication of the air tool 
(M7A-SW1214)

AIR TOOL OIL
• Specially formulated lubricant 
with anti wear additives • For use 
in all air tools • High resistance 
to water contamination  
• Contains no zinc additives  
• Light viscosity (ISO 10) for max 
performance

LUBRICATION GREASE KIT
• Includes applicator • 100ml (M7-SG101)

Part No. Size Price
M7-SO1005 500ml $11.90
M7-SO1010 1L $17.50
M7-SO1050 5L $73.50
M7-SO1200 20L $205.00

AIR HAMMER SET 
• Blows per minute : 3200 BPM • Shank : Round 10.2mm 
• Air hammer (M7-SC211C) • 5pcs Chisel kit • Spring 
retainer (M7-SC0517C)

$419

$10.50

$179

$219

$67.50
$265

$159

$39.90

AIR TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

Part No. Capacity Travel 
Length

Cable  
Diamater

Price

M7-SP101 0.3 - 0.85kg 1.6m 2.5mm $58.50
M7-SP102 0.6 - 1.5kg 1.6m 2.5mm $58.50
M7-SP103 1.0 - 2.0kg 1.6m 2.5mm $58.50
M7-SP104 1.5 - 3.0kg 1.5m 3.2mm $89.50
M7-SP105 3.0 - 5.0kg 1.5m 3.2mm $108.00

SPRING BALANCERS
• The spring balancers will retract 
when released and tension will be 
higher the longer the wire is dragged 
out. The balancer is equipped with 
an automatic safety drum lock in 
case of spring failure.

AIR SHEAR - STRAIGHT TYPE
• Sheet cut capacity : Aluminium : 1.6mm, Mild steel 
: 1.2mm, Stainless steel : 1.0mm • Net weight : 1kg 
(M7-QG102)

$155

AIR BRUSH SET
• 0.2mm nozzle bore • 7.0 c.c. colour cup capacity  
• Spray controlled with needle adjustor • Contents: Air 
brush, Copper cup, Mix bottle, PU air hose 4x1850mm, 
Pipette, 1/4" Air adaptor, M5x0.4P, Spanner, Storage 
bottle (M7-SR1101)

$165

AIR NIBBLER
• Sheet cut capacity : Aluminium : 1.6mm, Steel : 1.2mm 
• Net weight : 1kg • Strengthened punch • Pull type 
cutting head for durability (M7-QG103)

AIR CHIPPING HAMMER  
HEX SHANK
• Shank size : 0.58" (15mm) • Blows per minute 
: 2300BPM • Net weight : 7.8kg • Forged steel 
body provides industrial level quality and durability 
(M7-SN3222)

Chisels supplied separately :  
Blade chisel (M7A-SN9201) $38.90  
Point chisel (M7A-SN9203) $38.90

$869

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST18



AIR CAULKING GUN
• Net weight : 1.1kg • Ergonomic design for comfortable 
operation (M7-SK1010)

AIR GREASE GUN  
MANUAL PULSE TYPE
• Capacity : 450g cartridge or 500g bulk • Net 
weight : 1.46kg • Bulk & cartridge type (M7-SG500)

AIR ENGRAVING PEN
• Blows per minute : 13000 BPM • Net weight : 0.23kg 
(M7-QA511)

MINI AIR DIE GRINDER
• Free speed : 25000 RPM • Rated power : 0.3 HP 
• Length : 155mm • Net weight : 0.38kg AIR DIE GRINDER

• Collets : 1/4" & 1/8" • Free speed : 20000 RPM • Rated 
power : 0.9 HP • Length : 190mm • Net weight : 0.65kg  
• Heavy duty model (M7-QA211B)  
• Die grinder with 6mm collet also available

$119
M7-QA111B

$119
M7-QA111A
Collets : 6mm & 3mm Collets : 1/4" & 1/8"

$215
M7-QA632A
Collets : 6mm & 3mm

$215
M7-QA632B
Collets : 1/4" & 1/8"

$515
M7-QA151A
Collet : 6mm

$515
M7-QA151B
Collet : 1/4"

EXTENDED AIR DIE GRINDER
• Length : 280mm • Collets : 1/4" & 1/8" • Free 
speed : 25000 RPM • Rated power : 0.3 HP • Net 
weight : 0.63kg (M7-QA315B)

AIR DIE GRINDER
• Free speed : 18000 RPM • Rated power : 0.9 HP 
• Net weight : 0.8kg • Extra heavy duty model  
• Roll throttle • Side exhaust

EXTENDED AIR DIE GRINDER
• Length : 235mm • Collets : 1/4" & 1/8" • Free 
speed : 25000 RPM • Rated power : 0.3 HP • Net 
weight : 0.58kg (M7-QA313B)

90° ANGLE HEAD  
AIR DIE GRINDER 
• Collets : 1/4" & 1/8" • Head height : 73mm • Free speed : 
19000 RPM • Rated power : 0.3 HP • Net weight : 0.51kg 
(M7-QA611B)

$79.90

$215

$169

$229

$72.50

$145

$175
97° ANGLE HEAD DIE GRINDER
• Head height : 100mm • Free speed : 22000 rpm • Rated 
power : 0.4 HP • Net weight : 0.5kg • Straight drive air 
motor in head with no gears to wear • Safety lever throttle

AIR GREASE GUNS
AIR DIE GRINDERS

AIR SAUSAGE CAULKING GUN
• Capacity : 600ml sausage • Net weight : 1.21kg 
(M7-SK1131)

$259

AIR GREASE GUN  
CONTINUOUS FULLY 
AUTOMATIC TYPE
 • Capacity : 450g cartridge or 500g bulk • Working 
pressure : 40 - 90psi • Output volume : 288ml/min • Net 
weight : 1.6kg • Bulk & cartridge type • Heavy duty cast 
aluminium body for maximum durability • Includes 305mm 
flexible hose (M7-SG501)

$185 BONUS
• 3/8" Carbide Burr Set 
• 3 piece  
(CB-SET-03  
valued at $79)
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HIGH SPEED MINI 
AIR SANDER
• Pad diameters : 50mm & 75mm 
• Free speed : 18000 RPM • Net 
weight : 0.5kg (M7-QP212)

DUAL ACTION  
MINI AIR SANDER
• Pad diameter : 75mm • Free speed 
: 18000 RPM • Net weight : 0.5kg 
(M7-QP213)

RANDOM ORBITAL AIR SANDER
• Pad diameter : 150mm • Orbit : 9.5mm • Free speed : 
10000 RPM • Net weight : 0.91kg (M7-QB49602)

RANDOM ORBITAL AIR SANDER
• Self generated vacuum • Pad diameter : 150mm • Orbit 
: 5mm • Free speed : 10000 RPM • Net weight : 0.68kg 
(M7-QB55602)

RANDOM ORBITAL AIR SANDER
• Central vacuum • Pad diameter : 150mm • Orbit : 
5mm • Free speed : 10000 RPM • Net weight : 0.78kg 
(M7-QB54602)

RANDOM ORBITAL AIR SANDER
• Self generated vacuum • Heavy duty, high output model 
• Includes vacuum bag • Pad diameter : 150mm • Orbit 
: 5mm • Free speed : 10000 RPM • Net weight : 0.78kg 
(M7-QB56602)

$129 $169
$145

$255 $290
$350

AIR SANDERS

Products imported and 
distributed nationally by 
Industrial Tool & Machinery 
Sales. Advertised prices 
include GST. Freight 
charges may apply 
on some products to 
some areas. Prices and 
specifications subject to 
change without notice.
OFFER VALID TO  
31st January 2019

75MM MINI AIR  
PISTOL POLISHER
• Free speed : 5500 RPM • Spindle 
: 5/16” - 24 • Net weight : 0.5kg 
(M7-QP223)

178MM AIR ANGLE POLISHER
• Free speed : 2500 RPM • Spindle : 5/8" UNC • Net 
weight : 2.04kg (M7-QP317)

75MM AIR  
SANDER SET
• Free speed : 15000 RPM • Air mini polisher 
(M7-QB625) • 50mm & 75mm backing pads • 50mm 
& 75mm #80 - #300 discs (12 pcs) • Spanner wrench 
• Oil bottle • Air regulator • Adaptor (M7-QB0618)

$185
$290

$280

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST20




